Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

115.0 175 % I nom, Auto reset
8.5 12.0
A
AHM85PS12 & C2
6.8 9.6 AHM85PS15 & C2
4.9 7.6 AHM85PS19 & C2
4.2 6.0 AHM85PS24 & C2
Short Circuit Protection Continuous, trip & restart (hiccup mode)
Temperature Coefficient 0.05 %/˚C
Overtemperature Protection °C Connected to transformer. Auto reset.
Models and Ratings - Convection-cooled
Notes:
1. Models with suffix ‘C2’ have a Class II equipment protection classification. 2. For optional input connector retention clip, add suffix ‘-A’ to the model number
e.g. AHM85PS24C2-A.
Output Power Output Voltage V1 Max Output Current Peak(2) Model Number(1)
85 W 12.0 VDC 7.08 A AHM85PS12
85 W 15.0 VDC 5.67 A AHM85PS15
85 W 19.0 VDC 4.47 A AHM85PS19
85 W 24.0 VDC 3.54 A AHM85PS24
85 W 12.0 VDC 7.08 A AHM85PS12C2
85 W 15.0 VDC 5.67 A AHM85PS15C2
85 W 19.0 VDC 4.47 A AHM85PS19C2
85 W 24.0 VDC 3.54 A AHM85PS24C2
xppower.com
3
Start Up Delay From AC Turn On
Figure 1

8.0 11.4 AHM100PS15 & C2
6.3 9.0 AHM100PS19 & C2
5.0 7.1 AHM100PS24 & C2
2.5 3.6 AHM100PS48 & C2
Short Circuit Protection Continuous, trip & restart (hiccup mode)
Temperature Coefficient 0.05 %/˚C
Overtemperature Protection °C Connected to transformer. Auto reset.
Models and Ratings - Convection-cooled
Notes:
1. Models with suffix ‘C2’ have a Class II equipment protection classification.
2. Maximum peak duration 300 ms, average power must not exceed 90 W.
3. Peak models are not standard product. Contact sales for details and availability.
4. For optional input connector retention clip, add suffix ‘-A’ to the model number
e.g. AHM100PS24C2-A.
Output Power Output Voltage V1 Max Output Current Peak(2) Model Number(1)
100 W 12.0 VDC 8.33 A AHM100PS12
100 W 15.0 VDC 6.67 A AHM100PS15
100 W 19.0 VDC 5.26 A AHM100PS19
90 W 24.0 VDC 3.75 A 7 A AHM100PS24P(3)
100 W 24.0 VDC 4.16 A AHM100PS24
100 W 48.0 VDC 2.08 A AHM100PS48
100 W 12.0 VDC 8.33 A AHM100PS12C2
100 W 15.0 VDC 6.67 A AHM100PS15C2
100 W 19.0 VDC 5.26 A AHM100PS19C2
90 W 24.0 VDC 3.75 A 7 A AHM100PS24C2P(3)
100 W 24.0 VDC 4.16 A AHM100PS24C2
100 W 48.0 VDC 2.08 A AHM100PS48C2
xppower.com
3
Start Up Delay From AC Turn On
Figure 1

15.0 21.3
A
AHM150PS12 & C2
12.0 17.0 AHM150PS15 & C2
8.7 13.4 AHM150PS19 & C2
6.8 10.6 AHM150PS24 & C2
3.7 5.3 AHM150PS48 & C2
Short Circuit Protection Continuous, trip & restart (hiccup mode)
Temperature Coefficient 0.05 %/˚C
Overtemperature Protection °C Connected to transformer. Auto reset.
Models and Ratings - Convection-cooled
Notes:
1. For optional input connector retention clip, add suffix ‘-A’ to the model number e.g. AHM150PS24-A. Models with suffix ‘C2’ have a class II equipment protection
classification. For IEC320-C8 input connector with class II models, add suffix ‘-8’ to the model number, e.g. AHM150PS24C2-8.
Output Power Output Voltage V1 Max Output Current Model Number(1)
150 W 12.0 VDC 12.50 A AHM150PS12
150 W 15.0 VDC 10.00 A AHM150PS15
150 W 19.0 VDC 7.89 A AHM150PS19
150 W 24.0 VDC 6.25 A AHM150PS24
150 W 48.0 VDC 3.13 A AHM150PS48
150 W 12.0 VDC 12.50 A AHM150PS12C2
150 W 15.0 VDC 10.00 A AHM150PS15C2
150 W 19.0 VDC 7.89 A AHM150PS19C2
150 W 24.0 VDC 6.25 A AHM150PS24C2
150 W 48.0 VDC 3.13 A AHM150PS48C2
xppower.com
3
Start Up Delay From AC Turn On
Figure 1